

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22216/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2003 in CMWP No.22471/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

V.K. PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter next week.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARD

WAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER